Victim Witness General Funding Source -- Subcommittee Recommendations

30-May-2018

Grant No

19-V9568VG17
19-Y8569VG17
19-V9588VG17
19-Y8571VG17
19-V9596VG17
19-Y8567VG17
19-W9279VG17
19-Y8563VG17
19-Y8575VG17
19-W9263VG17
19-Y8576VG17
19-Y8577VG17
19-Y8585VG17
19-Y8561VG17
19-W9265VG17
19-V9574VG17
19-Y8560VG17
19-04512VG17

Location

Accomack
Ambherst
Attorney General
Chesapeake
Dept. of Corrections
Emporia

Fairfax

Halifax
Hopewell
Mecklenburg
Norfolk
Portsmouth
Richmond
Roanoke

Scott

Sussex

Va Beach

VA Parole Board

Jurisdiction

County
County
State
City
State
City
County
County
City
County
City
City
City
County
County
County
City
State

Program Category SubTotal:

Grant Program Grand Total:

Agency

CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
Attorney General
Sheriff's Office
Dept. of Corrections
CWealth Attrny
Police Dept

Other Crim Just Ag
Police Dept
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
CWealth Attrny
Other Crim Just Ag

DCJS Funds

$106,584
$101,483
$400,215
$711,919

$93,888
$110,876
$483,536

$98,889
$177.481

$72,100
$729,864
$552,761
$757,908
$145,725

$96,292
$105,474
$574,048

$74,743

$5,393,786

$5,393,786

$ Requested

Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

Total

$106,584
$101,483
$400,215
$711,919

$93,888
$110,876
$483,536

$98,889
$177.481

$72,100
$729,864
$552,761
$757,908
$145,725

$96,292
$105,474
$574,048

$74,743

$5,393,786

$5,393,786

DCJS Funds

$106,584
$101,483
$400,215
$711,919

$93,888
$110,876
$483,536

$98,889
$177.481

$72,100
$729,864
$552,761
$757,908
$145,725

$96,292
$105,474
$574,048

$74,743

$5,393,786

$5,393,786

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

Total

$106,584
$101,483
$400,215
$711,919

$93,888
$110,876
$483,536

$98,889
$177.481

$72,100
$729,864
$552,761
$757,908
$145,725

$96,292
$105,474
$574,048

$74,743

$5,393,786

$5,393,786



