Victim Witness General Funding Source -- Subcommittee Recommendations 30-May-2018

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS Funds	Local	Total	DCJS Funds	Local	Total
19-V9568VG17	Accomack	County	CWealth Attrny	\$106,584	\$0	\$106,584	\$106,584	\$0	\$106,584
19-Y8569VG17	Amherst	County	CWealth Attrny	\$101,483	\$0	\$101,483	\$101,483	\$0	\$101,483
19-V9588VG17	Attorney General	State	Attorney General	\$400,215	\$0	\$400,215	\$400,215	\$0	\$400,215
19-Y8571VG17	Chesapeake	City	Sheriff's Office	\$711,919	\$0	\$711,919	\$711,919	\$0	\$711,919
19-V9596VG17	Dept. of Corrections	State	Dept. of Corrections	\$93,888	\$0	\$93,888	\$93,888	\$0	\$93,888
19-Y8567VG17	Emporia	City	CWealth Attrny	\$110,876	\$0	\$110,876	\$110,876	\$0	\$110,876
19-W9279VG17	Fairfax	County	Police Dept	\$483,536	\$0	\$483,536	\$483,536	\$0	\$483,536
19-Y8563VG17	Halifax	County	Other Crim Just Ag	\$98,889	\$0	\$98,889	\$98,889	\$0	\$98,889
19-Y8575VG17	Hopewell	City	Police Dept	\$177,481	\$0	\$177,481	\$177,481	\$0	\$177,481
19-W9263VG17	Mecklenburg	County	CWealth Attrny	\$72,100	\$0	\$72,100	\$72,100	\$0	\$72,100
19-Y8576VG17	Norfolk	City	CWealth Attrny	\$729,864	\$0	\$729,864	\$729,864	\$0	\$729,864
19-Y8577VG17	Portsmouth	City	CWealth Attrny	\$552,761	\$0	\$552,761	\$552,761	\$0	\$552,761
19-Y8585VG17	Richmond	City	CWealth Attrny	\$757,908	\$0	\$757,908	\$757,908	\$0	\$757,908
19-Y8561VG17	Roanoke	County	CWealth Attrny	\$145,725	\$0	\$145,725	\$145,725	\$0	\$145,725
19-W9265VG17	Scott	County	CWealth Attrny	\$96,292	\$0	\$96,292	\$96,292	\$0	\$96,292
19-V9574VG17	Sussex	County	CWealth Attrny	\$105,474	\$0	\$105,474	\$105,474	\$0	\$105,474
19-Y8560VG17	Va Beach	City	CWealth Attrny	\$574,048	\$0	\$574,048	\$574,048	\$0	\$574,048
19-O4512VG17	VA Parole Board	State	Other Crim Just Ag	\$74,743	\$0	\$74,743	\$74,743	\$0	\$74,743
		Program Category SubTotal:		\$5,393,786	\$0	\$5,393,786	\$5,393,786	\$0	\$5,393,786
	Grant Program Grand Total:		\$5,393,786	\$0	\$5,393,786	\$5,393,786	\$0	\$5,393,786	